BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 23.07.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

08

09

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26

27

CASE No.

ID No.128/2021

ID No.158/2022
ID No.170/2023
ID No.171/2023
ID No. 03/2024

ID No. 04/2024

ID No.250/2022

ID No.169/2023

ID No. 25/2017

ID No.187/2021

ID No.153/2015
ID No. 03/2016
ID No.130/2019
ID No.131/2019.
ID No. 11/2021

ID No.217/2021
ID No. 58/2022
ID No.125/2022
ID No.141/2022
ID No.251/2022
ID No.252/2022
ID No.128/2019
ID No.129/2019

ID No.231/2019

LCA No.02/2017
ID No. 06/2018

ID No. 07/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Geeta Devi & Ors.LR’s of Late Sh. Lekhram
Sh. Anil Kumar & 03 Others

The President, FCl Shramik Union
The President, FCl Shramik Union
Sh. D.C. Sonkar

Sh. D.C. Sonkar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

EDMC

N.D.M.C.

Food Corporation of India
Food Corporation of India
Bank of India.

Bank of India.

REJOINDER/FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Baljit Singh

The President, FCl Shramik Union

R.B.I. & Anr.

Food Corporation of India

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. O.P. Poddar

Sh. Sanjay Kumar
EVIDENCE

Neeru & Ors.

Neeru & Ors.

Ms. Raj Kumari

Sh. Ravi Kothari

Sh. Dinesh Kumar Sharma
Sh. Girish Chand

Sh. Tarun Kumar

Sh. Laxman Prasad

Sh. Anand Prakash & 17 Ors.
Sh. Laxman Singh

Sh. Surendra Babu

Ms. Neema

Sh. Naveen Kumar

Sh. Kamlesh Prasad Nirala

ARGUMENTS

Sh.Rajender Singh
Ms. Rakhi Mehar

Ms. Suchita Dhyani

Air Force Noval Board & Anr.

State Bank of India

I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.

I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.

Song & Drama Division & Anr.
Song & Drama Division & Anr.
Central Bank of India & Anr.
Ministry of Finance

Ministry of Power & Ors.
LAS.RR.I & Anr.

D.D.A.

Charak Palika Hospital & Anr.
H.D.F.C. Bank & Anr.

Song & Drama Division & Anr.
Song & Drama Division & Anr.

Container Corporation of India

Haryana Mineral Ltd.

Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.

Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.

REMARKS



