BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

CAUSE LIST DATED 23.07.2024,

SR.		<u>.D 25.07.2024,</u>	N OF DECRETE	
No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.128/2021	Geeta Devi & Ors.LR's of Late Sh. Lekhram	EDMC	
02	ID No.158/2022	Sh. Anil Kumar & 03 Others	N.D.M.C.	
03	ID No.170/2023	The President, FCI Shramik Union	Food Corporation of India	
04	ID No.171/2023	The President, FCI Shramik Union	Food Corporation of India	
05	ID No. 03/2024	Sh. D.C. Sonkar	Bank of India.	
06	ID No. 04/2024	Sh. D.C. Sonkar	Bank of India.	
		REJOINDER/FRAMING OF ISSUES		
07	ID No.250/2022	Sh. Baljit Singh	R.B.I. & Anr.	
08	ID No.169/2023	The President, FCI Shramik Union	Food Corporation of India	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION		
09	ID No. 25/2017	Sh. O.P. Poddar	Air Force Noval Board & Anr.	
10	ID No.187/2021	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	State Bank of India	
		EVIDENCE		
11	ID No.153/2015	Neeru & Ors.	I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.	
12	ID No. 03/2016	Neeru & Ors.	I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.	
13	ID No.130/2019	Ms. Raj Kumari	Song & Drama Division & Anr.	
4	ID No.131/2019.	Sh. Ravi Kothari	Song & Drama Division & Anr.	
15	ID No. 11/2021	Sh. Dinesh Kumar Sharma	Central Bank of India & Anr.	
6	ID No.217/2021	Sh. Girish Chand	Ministry of Finance	
17	ID No. 58/2022	Sh. Tarun Kumar	Ministry of Power & Ors.	
18	ID No.125/2022	Sh. Laxman Prasad	I.A.S.R.I. & Anr.	
19	ID No.141/2022	Sh. Anand Prakash & 17 Ors.	D.D.A.	
20	ID No.251/2022	Sh. Laxman Singh	Charak Palika Hospital & Anr.	
21	ID No.252/2022	Sh. Surendra Babu	H.D.F.C. Bank & Anr.	
22	ID No.128/2019	Ms. Neema	Song & Drama Division & Anr.	
23	ID No.129/2019	Sh. Naveen Kumar	Song & Drama Division & Anr.	
24	ID No.231/2019	Sh. Kamlesh Prasad Nirala	Container Corporation of India	
		ARGUMENTS		
25	LCA No.02/2017	Sh.Rajender Singh	Haryana Mineral Ltd.	
26	ID No. 06/2018	Ms. Rakhi Mehar	Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.	
27	ID No. 07/2018	Ms. Suchita Dhyani	Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.	